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Certificate CE 2777 

Article No. 
EAN 

GL500/9 
GL500/10 
GL500/11 

8719159001227 
8719159001234 
8719159001241 

 

Standardization EN420 
EN388:2016 
EN ISO 374-1:2016 
EN ISO 374-5:2016 

 
4121X 
Type A 

 
 
A (L3) K (L6) L (4) M (5) T (L6) P (L6) 

Materials used & 
color 

Liner 
Coating 

Cotton 
PVC 

White 
Blue 

Description Fully coated, waterproof, chemical resistant glove.  
The blue, triple dipped PVC coating with a sandy finish designed for extra grip. The liner is made of 
cotton for extra comfort and sweat absorption. 

Applications  Handling of chemicals; * 
 Oil refining; * 
 Commercial fishing. 

* if in doubt, always consult the relevant chemical card and / or supplier. 

Size 9 (L) 
10 (XL) 
11 (XXL) 

30 cm 
30 cm 
30 cm 

Packaging 10 pairs per polybag;10 bundles per case. 
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