

Datasheet

D-Chem Shield



Certificate	CE 2777		
Article No. EAN	GL500/9 GL500/10 GL500/11	8719159001227 8719159001234 8719159001241	
Standardization	EN420 EN388:2016 EN ISO 374-1:2016 EN ISO 374-5:2016	4121X Type A	A (L3) K (L6) L (4) M (5) T (L6) P (L6)
Materials used & color	Liner Coating	Cotton PVC	White Blue
Description	Fully coated, waterproof, chemical resistant glove. The blue, triple dipped PVC coating with a sandy finish designed for extra grip. The liner is made of cotton for extra comfort and sweat absorption.		
Applications	Handling of chemicals; * Oil refining; * Commercial fishing. * if in doubt, always consult the relevant chemical card and / or supplier.		
Size	9 (L) 10 (XL) 11 (XXL)	30 cm 30 cm 30 cm	
Packaging	10 pairs per polybag;10 bundles per case.		



Datasheet